
Kidney waiting list registrations, by year, by country

New registration events 2016 2017 2018 2019 2020 2021 2022 2023 2024 2025

A 371 371 430 402 312 307 315 392 345 316

B 498 559 517 552 433 590 584 574 566 546

D 2901 2633 2347 2448 2555 2337 2140 2298 2332 2340

H 444 427 373 354 268 262 290 306 339 331

HR 260 229 171 200 128 106 153 195 163 159

NL 1207 1113 1292 1280 1180 1321 1314 1410 1432 1336

SLO 39 59 68 73 23 38 34 47 76 60

Total events 5720 5391 5198 5309 4899 4961 4830 5222 5253 5088

Re-registration events 2016 2017 2018 2019 2020 2021 2022 2023 2024 2025

A 98 82 78 85 85 77 56 55 74 43

B 81 89 90 64 62 91 76 73 75 65

D 446 421 345 348 371 317 266 318 332 304

H 17 14 29 22 23 14 24 33 28 27

HR 13 13 19 23 20 12 5 22 15 12

NL 206 187 228 230 184 214 203 206 232 225

SLO 2 7 11 4 4 3 4 11 8 3

Total events 863 813 800 776 749 728 634 718 764 679

All registration events 2016 2017 2018 2019 2020 2021 2022 2023 2024 2025

A 469 453 508 487 397 384 371 447 419 359

B 579 648 607 616 495 681 660 647 641 611

D 3347 3054 2692 2796 2926 2654 2406 2616 2664 2644

H 461 441 402 376 291 276 314 339 367 358

HR 273 242 190 223 148 118 158 217 178 171

NL 1413 1300 1520 1510 1364 1535 1517 1616 1664 1561

SLO 41 66 79 77 27 41 38 58 84 63

Total events 6583 6204 5998 6085 5648 5689 5464 5940 6017 5767

statistics.eurotransplant.org : 4001P_kidney : 12.02.2026 :  Re-registrations are where a patient has previously received a
 transplant for the same organ. Registrations for both deceased and living donor transplants are included.
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